
SATS 1286.2011

Annex C

Local Content Declaration - Summary Schedule 

(C1) Tender No.

(C2) Tender description: 

(C3) Designated product(s)

(C4) Tender Authority:

(C5) Tendering Entity name:

(C6) Tender Exchange Rate: Pula EU GBP

(C7) Specified local content: 100%

Calculation of local content Tender  summary

Tender item no's

Tender price - 

each 

(excl VAT)

Exempted 

imported 

value

Tender value  

net of 

exempted 

imported  

content

Imported 

value
Local value

Local 

content % 

(per item)

Tender 

Qty
Total tender value

Total exempted 

imported content

Total Imported 

content

(C8) (C10) (C11) (C12) (C13) (C14) (C15) (C16) (C17) (C18) (C19)

90%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

70%

100%

 (C20)   Total tender  value R

Signature of tenderer from Annex B (C21)  Total Exempt imported content R

(C22) Total Tender value net of exempt imported content R

(C23) Total Imported content R

(C24)  Total local content R

Date: (C25) Average local content % of tender 100.00%

List of items

(C9)

Fabricated Structural Steel

Fasteners

Galvanised and Colour Coated Coils

Wire Rod and Drawn Wire

Steel Joining/Connecting Components

Steel Frames

Electrical and telecom cables

Note: VAT to be excluded from all 

calculations

INVITATION TO BIDDERS WITH CIDB GRADING OF 6SQ OR HIGHER FOR THE 

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF PERIMETER FENCEING AT THE AUTOMOTIVE 

SUPPLIER PARK, ROSSLYN, PRETORIA.

AIDC_T02_2023/24

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) pipes

Medium Voltage (MV) Motor and Associated Accessories

Cement Products


